Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

16" FDOS

15.6 FDOS

SSD 15.6" W11PRO

SSD 16" FDOS

SSD 8GB RTX5060 16"

PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA
14" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES
SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 C9XW5AT
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MVEA
14" FDOS

PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7C3ET
14'' WI11PRO

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SKOO7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
FDOS

U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD

i5-1334U 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD

U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD

i5-1334U 16GB 512GB

U7-155U 32GB 512GB SSD

U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

838,95

838,95

.048,95

.260,00

.205,00

838,95

838,95

838,95

943,95

.006,95

.048,95

.101,45

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOG8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD
14" WI11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

1.260,00 USD

2.835,00 USD

2.940,00 USD

2.940,00 USD



